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Go Girls Go Spring 5k =56

May 11, 2024 gentebreece
Award Category Finish
Award Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace /
Category All Number Race Day Group Mile
AB Total: 12
1 3 24:58 Lennon Vincenti 4014 10 Chambersburg PA 8:02
2 62 32:50 Zoey Smith 4013 10 Chambersburg PA 10:34
3 79 33:37 Hayven Goshorn 4006 11 Chambersburg PA 10:49
4 80 33:40 Marley Walquer 4015 9 Chambersburg PA 10:50
5 89 34:21 Amelia Cline 4002 10 Chambersburg PA 11:03
6 93 34:46 Delilah Engle 4004 10 Chambersburg PA 11:11
7 169 40:31 Samiah Santana 4012 9 Chambersburg PA 13:02
8 202 42:31 Mary Amdeta 4001 10 Chambersburg PA 13:41
9 211 43:34 Stephanie Gamboa 4005 9 Chambersburg PA 14:01
10 228 45:38 Nevaeh Webber 4016 10 Chambersburg PA 14:41
11 245 49:10 Milayka Resto 4011 10 Chambersburg PA 15:50
12 274 57:00 Gracelynn Murphy 4010 10 Chambersburg PA 18:21
CAMS-S Total: 21
1 2 24:23 Sophie Keller 4082 11 Chambersburg PA 7:51
2 6 26:16 Milliana Menard 4087 12 Chambersburg PA 8:27
3 7 26:21 Karsyn Gsell 4079 11 Chambersburg PA 8:29
4 10 26:30 Natalie Lehman 4084 12 Chambersburg PA 8:32
5 17 28:04 Hannah Herbert 4080 12 Chambersburg PA 9:02
6 32 30:05 Elizabeth Sulcove 4095 12 Chambersburg PA 9:41
7 36 30:28 Rihna Diaz 4078 12 Chambersburg PA 9:48
8 39 30:42 Samaria Martinez 4086 11 Chambersburg PA 9:53
9 53 31:53 Aubree Strock 4094 11 Chambersburg PA 10:16
10 55 31:54 Lily Baker 4075 12 Chambersburg PA 10:16
11 61 32:41 Lorelei Messenger 4088 12 Chambersburg PA 10:31
12 75 33:26 Sophia Acosta 4072 11 Chambersburg PA 10:46
13 82 33:45 Caroline Baker 4074 12 Chambersburg PA 10:52
14 94 34:47 Johanna Anderseck 4073 11 Chambersburg PA 11:12
15 111 35:54 Mika Stoops 4093 12 Chambersburg PA 11:33
16 126 36:48 Emely Rivera-Torres 4091 12 Chambersburg PA 11:51
17 140 37:36 Anna Velazquez 4096 12 Chambersburg PA 12:06
18 172 40:40 Esperanza Kisamore 4083 12 Chambersburg PA 13:05
19 198 42:08 Aralyn Cruz 4077 12 Chambersburg PA 13:34
20 220 44:00 Violett Chagolla-Hernandez 4076 11 Chambersburg PA 14:10
21 221 44:39 Mj Lentini 4085 12 Chambersburg PA 14:22
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Award Over Time
Category All
GH Total: 11
1 28 29:37
2 30 29:52
3 47 31:18
4 105 35:17
5 106 35:22
6 120 36:24
7 129 37:01
8 157 40:01
9 158 40:01
10 201 42:20
11 260 52:21
JBMS Total: 10
1 25 29:13
2 34 30:23
3 56 32:01
4 88 34:15
5 143 38:02
6 152 39:13
7 161 40:05
8 189 41:32
9 240 47:21
10 247 49:27
Marion Total: 23
1 21 28:48
2 29 29:39
3 45 31:08
4 58 32:05
5 85 33:48
6 127 36:56
7 155 39:54
8 175 40:48
9 178 40:59
10 179 41:00
11 196 42:05

Go Girls Go Spring 5k

May 11, 2024

Award Category Finish

Name

Angeleah Kaiser
Ibtissam Gouali
Bella Smith
Aubrey Springer
Eileen Garcia-Medina
Nora Cannon

Leila Alhmeidi
Juliet Deardorff
Symphoniie Reyes
Lam Huynh
Delilah Ritchey

Kaelyn Leedy
Taylor Myers
Sadie McCracken
Elizabeth Frey
Serinity Dobbins
Bayla Cochrane
Savannah Drumm
Cerys Ainsworth
Zofia Florezac
Hailey Ash

Piper Upham
Tamar Delva
Dani Harrison
Serenity Musard
Vaida Baker
Idalia Garcia-Antonino
Cindy Funes
Nadia Licht
Alexia Simmons
Callie Benshoff
Annabel Erwin

Race

4103
4101
4108
4109
4100
4098
4097
4099
4106
4102
4107

4026
4028
4027
4024
4021
4020
4022
4017
4023
4018

4069
4053
4059
4063
4049
4057
4056
4061
4067
4050
4054

Age On
Number Race Day

10
10
10
10

10
11

10
10

11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

11
10
12
10

10
11
11
11

Age City
Group

Chambersburg

Mercersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

A
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broken clouds
gentle breeze

State Pace/

Mile

PA 9:32
9:37
10:04
11:21
11:23
11:43
11:55
12:53
12:53
13:38
16:51

PA 9:24
PA 9:47
PA 10:18
PA 11:01
12:15
12:37
12:54
13:22
15:14
15:55

PA 9:16
9:33
10:01
10:20
10:53
11:53
12:51
PA 13:08
PA 13:11
PA 13:12
13:33

Timber Hill
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Award Over Time
Category All
Marion Total: 23
12 200 42:11
13 208 43:28
14 210 43:33
15 214 43:38
16 224 44:40
17 226 45:02
18 263 52:48
19 267 54:33
20 269 55:37
21 270 55:54
22 275 1:05:39
23 276 1:05:40
Mercersburg Total: 15
1 41 30:47
2 63 32:51
3 76 33:33
4 113 35:58
5 165 40:19
6 166 40:21
7 207 43:11
8 209 43:30
9 219 43:50
10 230 45:53
11 231 45:53
12 243 48:00
13 248 50:18
14 249 50:18
15 277 1:18:37
Montgomery Total: 15
1 11 26:39
2 18 28:11
3 37 30:34
4 52 31:52
5 65 32:55

May 11, 2024

Award Category Finish

Race

Name

Addison Baker
Aubree Williamson
Valerie Aguilar
Allure Webb

Jlynn Gossert-Fink
Jettalynn Bumbarger
Jessie Fortune
Aaralynne Murray
Lailah Keyes
Leigha Ott

Anna Pryor
Alorianna Spaggins

Jenna Hanes
Brielle Gordon
Londyn Trayer
Cora McDowell
Madelyn Gross
Khefira Naba
Laila Hornbaker
April Fowler
Raelyn Brightbill
Addison Piper
Emma Lovell
Sydney Rhodes
Nora Phenicle
Emma Jean Clever
Juniper Mele

Willow Peck

Quinn Hammond
Marion Hockenberg
Abigail Smith

Olivia Secrest

4048
4071
4047
4070
4058
4051
4055
4062
4060
4064
4066
4068

4137
4135
4149
4141
4136
4143
4138
4134
4131
4146
4140
4147
4145
4132
4142

4040
4034
4035
4045
4042

Age On
Number Race Day

10
11
10
10

11
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
12
10
11
10
10
10

11
11
10
11
11

City

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Mercersburg

Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Mercersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

A
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broken clouds
gentle breeze

State Pace/
Mile

13:35
PA 13:59
PA 14:01
14:03
14:23
14:30
16:60
17:33
17:54
17:60
PA 21:08
21:08

PA 9:54
10:34
10:48
PA 11:35
12:59
12:59
13:54
PA 14:00
14:07
PA 14:46
14:46
15:27
16:11
16:11
25:18

PA 8:35
PA 9:04
9:50
PA 10:15
10:36

Timber Hill
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May 11, 2024 gentebreece
Award Category Finish
Award Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Category All Number Race Day Group Mile
Montgomery Total: 15
6 99 34:52 Nora Kopo 4036 10 11:13
7 101 34:59 Brylee Andrews 4030 11 Chambersburg PA 11:16
8 104 35:12 Madilyn Metcalf 4038 9 11:20
9 124 36:28 Daizey Mae Thomas 4046 11 11:44
10 125 36:39 Cheyenne Barnes 4032 11 Chambersburg PA 11:48
11 174 40:47 Sarah Ash 4031 10 13:08
12 234 46:45 Emma Shields 4044 11 15:03
13 238 47:04 Addison Haller 4033 11 15:09
14 251 51:16 Ainsley Nicol 4039 10 16:30
15 252 51:21 Caitlyn Seekford 4043 10 16:32
SH Total: 19
1 22 29:10 Norah Kline 4122 10 Chambersburg PA 9:23
2 74 33:24 Aubrey Ashley 4111 9 Chambersburg PA 10:45
3 78 33:37 Rehana Kafle 4121 11 Chambersburg PA 10:49
4 18 33:50 Mason Haupt 4119 8 Fayetteville PA 10:53
5 119 36:21 Brooklyn Mouse 4127 11 Chambersburg PA 11:42
6 122 36:26 Archana Koirala 4123 11 Chambersburg PA 11:44
7 123 36:27 Karen Melendrez 4125 11 Chambersburg PA 11:44
8 135 37:24 Paisley Haupt 4120 11 Fayetteville PA 12:02
9 145 38:17 Hannah Lehman 4124 10 Chambersburg PA 12:19
10 153 39:49 Enya Mudannayake 4128 11 Chambersburg PA 12:49
11 154 39:50 Ana Julia Pockrandt Robaina 4130 10 Chambersburg PA 12:49
12 180 41:01 Sipora Mongar 4126 10 Chambersburg PA 13:12
13 181 41:03 Isadora Frenkiel Ribeiro 4116 10 Chambersburg PA 13:13
14 199 42:08 Emme Gantt 4117 9 Chambersburg PA 13:34
15 205 42:46 Madison Olson 4129 9 Chambersburg PA 13:46
16 215 43:39 Victoria Acosta Carmona 4110 10 Chambersburg PA 14:03
17 233 46:05 Adalynn Beidel 4112 9 Chambersburg PA 14:50
18 254 51:35 Atley Cameron 4113 10 Chambersburg PA 16:36
19 256 51:37 Charlotte Chisholm 4114 10 Chambersburg PA 16:37
WAMS Total: 19
1 13 27:35 Dahlia Pappas 4164 12 Chambersburg PA 8:53
2 38 30:35 Malu Dirr 4154 12 Chambersburg PA 9:51
3 59 32:27 Maggie Wile 4167 12 Chambersburg PA 10:27
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May 11, 2024 gentebreece
Award Category Finish
Award Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Category All Number Race Day Group Mile
WAMS Total: 19
4 66 32:55 Vera Cook 4152 12 Chambersburg PA 10:36
5 67 32:56 Genevieve Garling 4157 11 Chambersburg PA 10:36
6 70 32:59 Emma Mong 4163 12 Chambersburg PA 10:37
7 77 33:35 Nia Henson 4158 12 Chambersburg PA 10:49
8 90 34:21 Cora Miller 4162 12 Chambersburg PA 11:03
9 112 35:55 Ava Hess 4159 12 Chambersburg PA 11:34
10 115 36:02 Isabella Mentzer 4161 12 Chambersburg PA 11:36
11 116 36:06 Avalyn Carr 4151 12 Chambersburg PA 11:37
12 117 36:09 Lily Pitts 4165 11 Chambersburg PA 11:38
13 148 38:43 Alexis Rowland 4166 12 Chambersburg PA 12:28
14 162 40:06 Joslynn Johnson 4160 12 Chambersburg PA 12:54
15 163 40:06 Maggie Doverspike 4155 12 Chambersburg PA 12:54
16 184 41:11 Addison Bitner 4150 12 Chambersburg PA 13:15
17 190 41:44 Kerrington Dingle 4153 12 Chambersburg PA 13:26
18 223 44:40 Aubree Wingert 4168 12 Chambersburg PA 14:23
19 272 56:30 Lainey Dowler 4156 12 Chambersburg PA 18:11
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